
400 T

20/250 mm

150 mm

30 st/min

545 mm

1200x1200 mm

1200x1050 mm

30 KW

5600 mm

40 T

TECHNICAL DATA

CAPACITY

VARIABLE STROKE

RAM ADJUSTMENT

CONTINUOUS STROKING RATE

TABLE AREA

RAM AREA

MOTOR

DIMENSION                               WIDTH:

DAYLIGHT

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

WEIGHT OF PRESS

H-FRAME PRESS

ARISA SC400-S

WWW.LORFORGE.FR




